
COUNTY HOLIDAYS FOR 2023 

 

Martin L. King   Monday  January 16 

President’s Day   Monday  February 20 

Good Friday/Easter  Fri.- Sat.  April 7-8 

Memorial Day   Sat.- Mon. May 27-29 

Juneteenth    Monday  June 19 

Independence Day  Tuesday  July 4 

Labor Day    Sat.- Mon. September 2-4 

Columbus Day   Monday  October 9 

Veterans Day   Friday-Sat. November 10-11  

Thanksgiving   Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 23-25 

Christmas    Sat-Tues. Dec. 23-26 

New Year’s    Sat.-Mon. Dec. 30, 2023 &  

Jan. 1, 2024 

 

*National Day of Prayer - Thursday, May 4, 2023 

  Prayer Service in front of Courthouse – 12:00 noon 


